
	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

 
Middle	
  School	
  Fee	
  Schedule	
  2013-­‐2014	
  

Required	
  Fees	
  
Registration	
  .......................................................................................................................	
  $65.00	
  
*	
  Learning	
  Management	
  System	
  (LMS)	
  Fee	
  ......................................................................	
  $10.00	
  
Introduction	
  to	
  Career	
  and	
  Technical	
  Education	
  (CTE)	
  6th	
  Only	
  ........................................	
  $20.00	
  
	
  
Elective	
  Fees	
  
Entry	
  Level	
  Elective	
  Class	
  Fees	
  ...............................................................................	
  $10.00	
  
Advanced	
  Level	
  Elective	
  Class	
  Fees	
  .......................................................................	
  $20.00	
  
Canyons	
  Youth	
  Symphony	
  .....................................................................................	
  $85.00	
  
Musical	
  Instrument	
  Rental	
  (Per	
  Instrument)	
  .........................................................	
  $80.00	
  
	
  
*	
  The	
  Learning	
  Management	
  System	
  (LMS)	
  is	
  a	
  tool	
  to	
  facilitate	
  the	
  delivery	
  of	
  digital	
  
learning	
  blended	
  with	
  traditional	
  in-­‐class	
  experiences.	
  At	
  this	
  time,	
  Canvas	
  was	
  selected	
  as	
  
the	
  LMS	
  for	
  every	
  middle	
  school	
  student	
  because	
  of	
  its	
  extensive	
  use	
  in	
  Utah’s	
  colleges	
  and	
  
universities,	
  along	
  with	
  its	
  ability	
  to	
  increase	
  collaboration	
  among	
  students,	
  teachers,	
  and	
  
parents.	
  	
  Students	
  will	
  use	
  Canvas	
  to	
  write,	
  read,	
  do	
  math,	
  while	
  learning	
  and	
  practicing	
  
valuable	
  21st	
  Century	
  skills.	
  
	
  
	
   Fees	
  may	
  be	
  waived	
  in	
  accordance	
  with	
  state	
  regulations.	
  

For	
  information	
  on	
  fee	
  waivers,	
  refund	
  policies	
  and	
  other	
  details,	
  
Contact	
  the	
  school	
  administration.	
  

Canyons	
  School	
  District	
  

Breakfast/Lunch	
  Prices	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   Breakfast	
   	
   	
   Lunch	
  
Elementary	
   	
   	
   $0.90	
   	
   	
   	
   $1.75	
  
Secondary	
   	
   	
   $1.10	
   	
   	
   	
   $2.00	
  
Adults	
   	
   	
   	
   $2.00	
   	
   	
   	
   $3.00	
  
Reduced	
   	
   	
   $0.30	
   	
   	
   	
   $0.40	
  
	
  


